UNOFFICIAL CORY;

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT -
= 91246859

cg;
Chicago Title & Trusg?ﬁompany of Chicago, as trustee under
4

Whereas

krust agreem;nt dated Sept. 11, 197 and known as trust no, 1073130 , and

not personally, and Timoth lasco ag beneficiary of said Trust, executed
in the amount of TWO MILLION FIVE HUNDRED

crira Nokte dated March 28, 199 »
$»? THOUSAND AND 00/100***DDLLAR (2,500,000.00) to the order of NOﬁTﬁ COMMUNITY

BANK payable April 28, 1990 with interest payable monthly; and

Whereas, according to representations of benefjiclaries of undersigned
Trustee, Chicago Title & Trust Company of Chicago under trust number 1073130
to secure said Note also eyxecuted a Trust Deed, of even date to Chicago
Title & Trust Company, which sald Trust Deed has been recorded in the Office
of the Recorrfer of Deeds of Cook County as Document Number 90195507 and

Whereas, ‘che property covered by sald Note, Trust Deed is rhgg
described as fullows: WSS&

Parcel 24

Lots 21 and ¢2 in Tomlinson's Subdivision of the North Part of
Sub~Block 2 o the Subdivision of the North West of Block 11l
in Sheffield's Addition to Chicago in Section 32, Township 40 North,
Range 14 East of (the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County,

Illinois.
TAX ID NO. 14-32-200-D0%; 14-32-200-~0G7

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 2339 N. Rucine, Chicago, IL 60614

NOW THEREFORE, in conasideratizn of the mutual promises of the partlies

hereto; IT IS AGREED:

That the maturity date of s=2313 Noke shall be changed from March
28, 1991 to March 28, 1992

It is further agreed that all otanr terms and conditions of
the Note and Trust Deed shall rerzin in full force and effect, .

AI

-

B.

APPROQVED BY:

91246859

. DEPT=BI n=lipibING $13.00
NORTH COMMUNITY BANK | TH2222 TRav 0927 05/23,91 14.23.00
WOl 4B - 1—2A485

\\-Q(i‘D . COOK COUNTY FETIRDER
(p Qs —

sScothM. felvington xecutive Vice President

CHICAGO TITLE & TRUST COMPANY as trustee &and not personally
under trust no, 1073130

»h Noade ‘w! g
Beree] by gmt hat yran g
e TR bor. LY
“ g B sy PR g heayin o ¥ otmith -'"‘h‘
o ,‘.. |l‘l ’:'y.. kpl. S TN :n :' N_I",” " tohh
o B . o T e mady on g gt

polalh el T e

it .Zﬁ’ Lﬁé{ e e LTI e
sy Y T . o iy

Avot. Viou brosldest MU e 7,.M4f, P . ;L‘%HHTme:r

’ ! - ' .o ) L, WO bt ally

U a S .

BB L et (' L o \‘:ﬂ'""uue of

WAAOIE INStin b G e tat L Py 1 R TP . . -t Ca ot L shaf af
i o ’ “r ebal aap

urveasey N Vs
O nperd, A BAl perwnal daiwi ifs 0, bang n;un, na-wJ ot lm\lnld.‘ i -l

DATED: March 28, 1991

{(l)american Natlional Bank & Trust Company of Chicageo, as trustee under trust
agreament dated April 2, 1981 and known as trust no, 52390, and not

personally,




